Setting new standards
Lab washers from the PLW 86 series
Miele Professional. Immer Besser.
NEW:
PLW 86 large-chamber lab washer
2
3
A new holistic approach

PLW8617 EL/S RT • -- -- • -- • -- 11046580 62861707
PLW8617 EL/S TH RT • -- -- • • • -- 11046590 62861708
Type Designation Mat. no. Art. no.
DU900 Electric drying unit for 900 mm units 10880710 69250004
DU1150 Electric drying unit for 1150 mm units 10880760 69250005
TC900¹ Top-box panelling 900 mm units 10880700 69252003
TC1150¹ Top-box panelling 1150 mm units 10880750 69252004
SC Steam condenser 10928990 69251300
DP Drain pump 10931330 69240003
PR Printer on infeed side 10931290 69247003
DS5 Dispensing system, 5 l canister 10880860 69249001
DS10 Dispensing system, 10 l canister 10880870 69249101
FP900 Plinth, fixed, 900 mm 10941870 69253005
RP900 Roller plinth, 900 mm 10941940 69253007
RP1150 Roller plinth, 1150 mm 10941950 69253008
¹ Does not apply to models WITHOUT drying and WITHOUT steam condenser
Machine modules
Basic version
Model versions and modules
10
Flexibility and perfected compatibility
Miele's load carrier range offers both
configurable and dedicated load carriers
offering innovative solutions for a wide range
of laboratory glassware. With only a limited
number of load carriers, modules and injector
nozzles, the optimum combination for the
application in hand can easily be found. This
system offers greatest possible flexibility
combined with reduced space requirements.
•  5 basic load carriers
•  9 rack levels and modules
•  Combined with various nozzles and further
accessories for tailor-made flexibility in the
reprocessing of laboratory glassware
Modular and flexible accessories
for PLW 86 lab washers
A 503 with 3 x A 613
•  294 positions for pipettes
A 503 with 1 x A 613, 2 x A 621, 1 x A 620,
1 x A 622
•  98 positions for pipettes
•  90 positions with injector nozzles
A 503 with 1 x A 612, 1 x A 623, 1 x A 613
•  98 positions for pipettes
•  4 measuring cylinders, max. 2 l
•  Module for large laboratory bottles
e.g. two 10 l bottles
A 503 with 3 x A 621, 1 x A 620, 2 x A 622
•  150 positions with injector nozzles
11
Load carriers and racks
For PLW 8615, PLW 8616 and PLW 8617
A 500 load carrier
•  For inserts (and possibly mesh trays) and for
cleaning laboratory glassware and utensils
•  Single-rack load carrier, extendable to 2 rack levels
•  Extendable using A 603 rack
(not included)
•  Load clearances of Level 1 w/o A 603:
H 670, W 600, D 775 mm
•  Load clearances with A 603:
•  Level 1: H 305, W 600, D 775 mm
Level 2: H 302, W 595, D 770 mm
•  H 153, W 650, D 790 mm
Mat. no. 10973880, Art. no. 69.6500.01
A 505 load carrier
•  For inserts (and possibly mesh trays) and for
cleaning laboratory glassware and utensils